2017 WOMEN'S NEW YORK DIVISION SCHEDULE

Colgate University, Hamilton, N.Y.

Lineberry Natatorium, Broad St., Hamilton, N.Y.
Saturday, February 25, 2017

Noon
1:15
2:30
3:45
5:00
6:15

Colgate University
Syracuse University
New York University
Colgate University
Columbia University
New York University

Sunday, February 26, 2017

9:00

10:15
11:30
12:45

Cornell University, Ithaca, N.Y.

Teagle Hall, 512 Campus Road, Ithaca, N.Y.

Colgate University
Syracuse University
Columbia University
Colgate University

Saturday, March 25, 2017

10:30
12:50
2:00
3:10
4:20
5:30

Cornell University
Syracuse University
Cornell University
New York University
Columbia University
Cornell University

Sunday, March 26, 2017

12:30
1:40
2:50
4:00

New York Division Championship
Columbia University, New York, N.Y.

New York University
Syracuse University
Cornell University

Columbia University

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

New York University
Columbia University
Cornell University
Syracuse University
Cornell University
Syracuse University

Columbia University
Cornell University
New York University
Cornell University

Syracuse University
New York University
Columbia University
Colgate University
Syracuse University
Colgate University

Columbia University
Colgate University
New York University
Colgate University

Dodge Fitness Center-Uris Pool, 3030 Broadway, New York, N.Y.

1-15

11-6
4-15
12-4

2-17
4-5
7-6 OT
1-11

(Revised 3.8.17)

5-2
3-12
4-12
18-9
15-4
7-3

7-1
14-7
5-6 OT
8-3

(revised 4.21.17)



Teams are seeded based on their won/loss records during the regular

season:
Bracket A
1st Seed -
New York University
4th Seed -
Syracuse University
5th Seed -
Colgate University

Saturday, April 22, 2017

1:00 4th Seed -

Syracuse University
3:00 1st Seed -

New York University
4:15 2nd Seed -

Columbia University
5:30 1st Seed -

New York University
7:30 Winner Game 3 -

Columbia University

Sunday, April 23, 2017
12:20 Loser Game 3 -
Cornell University
1:30 Winner Game 5 -

Columbia University

2:40 Winner Game 6 -
Cornel University

Teams listed first wear dark caps and are home on the scoreboard. Host team always wears

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.

Bracket B

2nd Seed -
Columbia University
3rd Seed -

Cornell University

5th Seed -

Colgate University
5th Seed -

Colgate University
3rd Seed -

Cornell University
4th Seed -

Syracuse University
2nd in Bracket A -
Syracuse University

3rd in Bracket A -
Colgate University
1stin Bracket A -
New York University

Loser Game 5 -
Syracuse University

dark caps and is listed first on the scoreboard regardless of seed.

Game No.

Game No.
6

First Place

Third
Place

10-8

14-4

13-5

13-4

8-2

14-8

8-7

9-8



Final Place

bl w N

Regular Season
2

bW -

Team

Columbia University
New York University
Cornell University
Syracuse University
Colgate University

Regular Season
Win [Loss Points

6

7
4
3
0

2

ol b

12
14

Final
W L
9 2
9 2
6 5
4 8
0 11



